ARGON ACCELERATOR Q3 - 2021 ACCELERATOR Q3 | ARGONDISTRIBUTORS.CO.NZ | ALL PRICES EXCLUDE GST / E&OE
WIND OF CHANGE
Basket Grill Fans
With options ranging
from 200mm to 630mm,
the Mosswyn Air basket
grill axial fans offer
induced or forced airflow

• 230 Volt / 1 Phase
• 40,000 Hour lifespan
Mosswyn Air®
Basket Grill Axial Fans – Induced Airflow
• Compact external rotor motor with wire mounting grill
•  Fan blades are black coated steel for efficient low
noise operation
• IP54 terminal enclosure for simple installation
Mosswyn Air®
Compact Axial Fans
• Diecast painted aluminum housing
• Operating temperature -20 to 80ºC
• Impedance protection
• Operating voltage 185-245 VAC
Part No. Blade Diameter RPM List Price
130-K3M350-35A 350mm 1750 $539
130-K3M450-35A 450mm 1310 $861
130-K3T630-35A 630mm 1250 $1,794
Part No. Blade Diameter RPM List Price
130-K4M250-30A 250mm 1400 $190
130-K4M300-30A 300mm 1350 $211
130-K4M350-30A 350mm 1380 $224
130-K4M400-30A 400mm 1350 $354
130-K4M500-30A 500mm 1320 $494
Part No. Blade
Diameter
Airflow max
CFM/m3h RPM Input
Watts List Price
130-008025-TBT 80x80x25 18/30 2400 9 $30
130-008038-TBT 80x80x38 26/45 2700 11 $32
130-009025-TBT 92x92x25 30/51 2700 12 $37
130-012025-TBT 120x120x25 61/108 2600 13 $37
130-012038-TBT 120x120x38 85/144 2700 20 $41
130-015138-TBT 151x172x38 198/336 2900 25 $73
130-015151-TBT 151x172x51 198/336 2900 25 $73
130-018090-TBT 180x180x90 378/642 2600 25 $271
Free Argon
“A-Beanie” with
selected Mosswyn Air
and EBM-Papst

• IP54 terminal enclosure for simple installation
Mosswyn Air®
Backward Curve Centrifugal Fans
•  Capacitor run motor with external rotor
(capacitor supplied separately)
• Polyamide fiberglass reinforced impeller
• Operating voltage range 185-245 VAC
• Thermally protected with auto restart
Mosswyn Air®
DCI Series Case Fans
• Fabricated galvanised case
• Axial variable pitch fan blades
• 900, 1400 & 2800 RPM dependent on motor specifications
• Other sizes available on request to meet all applications
Part No. Blade Diameter RPM List Price
130-K4M250-30APF 250mm 1400 $224
130-K4M300-30APF 300mm 1350 $278
130-K4M350-30APF 350mm 1380 $375
130-K4M400-30APF 400mm 1350 $411
130-K4M500-30APF 500mm 1320 $505
130-K4M500-39APF 500mm 1360 $853
Part No. Blade Diameter RPM List Price
130-BA2V190-69 190mm 2490 $120
130-BA2V220-71 220mm 2450 $130
130-BA2V225-69 225mm 2600 $197
130-BA2V225-85 225mm 2600 $208
130-BA2V250-99 250mm 2550 $255
Part No. Diameter (NID) List Price
131-DCI-0315 315mm $1,700
131-DCI-0400 400mm $2,100
131-DCI-0500 500mm $2,100
131-DCI-0560 560mm $2,300
131-DCI-0630 630mm $2,700
131-DCI-0710 710mm $2,900
131-DCI-0800 800mm $3,400
131-DCI-0900 900mm $3,900
131-DCI-1000 1000mm $4,200
Design & build
customisation available
Free Argon
“A-Beanie” with

• Operating voltage 185-245 VAC
EBM-Papst
ESM EC Axial Fan
• Plastic PA6 fiberglass reinforced impeller
• Operating temperature -30 to 50ºC
• Thermal overload protection
• IP54 Protection, class B insulation
• Speed selection Max/Min
• Soft start
Part No. Size (mm) Airflow max
CFM/m3h RPM Input
Watts List Price
130-EP4656ZWU 80x80x25 18/30 2400 9 $170
Part No. Blade Diameter RPM Input
Watts List Price
130-W1G200-EC91-19 200mm 2100 31 $259
EBM-Papst
Basket Grill Axial Fans – Induced Airflow
• Compact external rotor motor with wire mounting grill
•  Fan blades are black coated steel for efficient low

“A-Beanie” with
selected Mosswyn Air
and EBM-Papst
fan ordered.
Free Argon
“A-Beanie” with
selected Mosswyn Air
and EBM-Papst
fan ordered.
Free Argon
“A-Beanie” with
selected Mosswyn Air
and EBM-Papst
fan ordered.
Part No. Blade Diameter RPM List Price
130-S4E300-AS72-44-CTN 300mm 1320 $311
130-S4E350-AN02-60 350mm 1400 $505
130-S4E400-AP02-44 400mm 1430 $573
130-S4E450-AU03-37 450mm 1300 $581
130-S4E500-AM03-01 500mm 1270 $655
9
ARGON ACCELERATOR Q3 - 2021 ACCELERATOR Q3 | ARGONDISTRIBUTORS.CO.NZ | ALL PRICES EXCLUDE GST / E&OE
HOT DEAL
EBM-Papst